
Last Name First Name Department Email 
Butler (Ludwig) Jacqueline Secondary Education Jbutler@wcupa.edu

Donnelly Brianna Secondary Education BDonnelly@wcupa.edu
Jacobs Jeffrey Secondary Education JJacobs@wcupa.edu

Keiser-Pinelli Amie Secondary Education AKeiser@wcupa.edu
Moritsch Melissa Secondary Education MMoritsch@wcupa.edu

Vasil Jay Secondary Education JVasil@wcupa.edu
Scott Jane Secondary Education (WW hire) JScott2@wcupa.edu
Scott David Secondary Education (WW hire) DSCOTT@wcupa.edu
Scott David Secondary Education (Noyce)


